
ALHAMBRA SCHOOL DISTRICT #68
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
VALENCIA NEWCOMER SCHOOL

BUS SCHEDULE
2021-2022

RT # BUS STOP AM PM

E JWR BUS BAY 6:47 3:25
3140 W OSBORN RD 6:56 3:30
MADRID BUS BAY 6:58 3:32
5631 W COLTER ST 7:11 3:20
W MONTEBELLO AVE & N 59TH AVE (NEC) 7:15 3:15
(SOUTH SIDE OF SAN REMO APTS)
CGP OFFICE 7:25 3:08
BARCELONA BUS BAY ON 44TH AVE 7:30 3:03

ARRIVE GLOBAL ACADEMY OF PHOENIX 7:35 2:50
ARRIVE VALENCIA 7:38 2:53

F W OSBORN RD & N 27TH AVE (SWC) 6:50 3:12
3811 N 27TH AVE 6:53 3:15
24TH AVE & FAIRMOUNT AVE (NWC) 7:00 3:22
22ND AVE & W AMELIA AVE (NWC) 7:05 3:24
3621 N BLACK CNYN HWY 7:15 3:34
(NORTH OF SECOND DRIVEWAY)

ARRIVE VALENCIA 7:35 2:53

J GRANADA WEST CAMPBELL BUS BAY 7:00 3:24
4326 N 35TH AVE 7:05 3:20
N 37TH AVE & COOLIDGE ST (SEC) 7:10 3:18
4626 N 39TH AVE 7:12 3:16
4375 W MISSOURI AVE 7:17 3:06
SEVILLA EAST 38TH AVE BUS BAY 7:25 3:11

ARRIVE GLOBAL ACADEMY OF PHOENIX 7:35 2:50
ARRIVE VALENCIA 7:38 2:53

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE
ALL STUDENTS SHOULD BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINS PRIOR TO STOP TIME

Revised 8/02/2021

ALHAMBRA SCHOOL DISTRICT #68
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
VALENCIA NEWCOMER SCHOOL

BUS SCHEDULE
2021-2022

RT # BUS STOP AM PM



K W CAMPBELL AVE & N 26TH DR (SWC) 6:48 3:22
GLENROSA AVE & N 27TH AVE (NEC) 6:51 3:19
N 26TH AVE & ELM ST (SEC) 6:57 3:15
WESTWOOD BUS BAY 7:05 3:36
CLA MISSOURI BUS BAY 7:10 3:30
2601 W MISSOURI AVE 7:21 3:12
2740 W MEDLOCK DR 7:23 3:09
CORDOVA BUS BAY 7:29 3:05

ARRIVE GLOBAL ACADEMY OF PHOENIX 7:35 2:50
ARRIVE VALENCIA 7:38 2:53

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE
ALL STUDENTS SHOULD BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINS PRIOR TO STOP TIME

Revised 8/02/2021


